West Virginia State
Treasurer’s Office

Political Subdivision

Athens
Barboursville
Beckley
Bluefield
Bolivar
Bridgeport
Buckhannon
Capon Bridge
Charles Town
Charleston
Clarksburg
Davis

Dunbar
Elizabeth
Elkins
Ellenboro
Fairmont
Follansbee
Grafton
Harpers Ferry
Harrisville

Hundred

Municipal Sales and Service User Tax

Riley Moore

State Treasurer

October 1, 2020 - December 31, 2020

Amount
18,984.04
1,075,380.00
1,541,247.22
215,896.42
26,601.34
1,049,554.72
449,692.81
25,718.77
337,069.67
4,048,058.77
1,157,078.48
72,259.45
249,003.68
31,513.15
334,030.68
28,145.43
601,107.43
104,352.51
178,427.34
57,030.87
52,049.71

14,726.85

Sent to Auditor January 15, 2021



West Virginia State
Treasurer’s Office

Huntington
Hurricane
Kingwood
Logan
Martinsburg
Milton
Montgomery
Moorefield
Morgantown
Moundsville
New Cumberland
New Martinsville
Nitro
Parkersburg
Pennsboro
Princeton
Quinwood
Ranson
Ravenswood
Ripley
Romney
Rupert

Saint Albans

Municipal Sales and Service User Tax

Riley Moore

State Treasurer

October 1, 2020 - December 31, 2020

1,976,493.32
403,279.04
110,077.50
378,015.56
1,488,767.36
147,637.97
40,258.14
263,736.19
2,100,440.06
470,266.29
33,126.04
355,001.94
461,835.27
1,639,726.11
53,332.88
383,945.19
4,261.49
412,130.02
91,641.18
331,099.12
91,442.00
13,924.92

385,371.45

Sent to Auditor January 15, 2021



West Virginia State
Treasurer’s Office

Shepherdstown
Shinnston

Sistersville

South Charleston

Thomas
Vienna
Wardensville
Wayne
Weirton
Weston
Wheeling
White Hall

Williamstown

Municipal Sales and Service User Tax

Riley Moore

State Treasurer

October 1, 2020 - December 31, 2020

111,400.41
79,823.54
32,251.98

1,139,052.89
25,265.09

911,216.93
19,302.41

100,464.15

743,967.37

143,807.30

1,294,646.35

303,901.00
95,798.95

28,304,636.75

Sent to Auditor January 15, 2021
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