

Political Subdivision	Amount
Athens	18,984.04
Barboursville	1,075,380.00
Beckley	1,541,247.22
Bluefield	215,896.42
Bolivar	26,601.34
Bridgeport	1,049,554.72
Buckhannon	449,692.81
Capon Bridge	25,718.77
Charles Town	337,069.67
Charleston	4,048,058.77
Clarksburg	1,157,078.48
Davis	72,259.45
Dunbar	249,003.68
Elizabeth	31,513.15
Elkins	334,030.68
Ellenboro	28,145.43
Fairmont	601,107.43
Follansbee	104,352.51
Grafton	178,427.34
Harpers Ferry	57,030.87
Harrisville	52,049.71
Hundred	14,726.85

Huntington	1,976,493.32
Hurricane	403,279.04
Kingwood	110,077.50
Logan	378,015.56
Martinsburg	1,488,767.36
Milton	147,637.97
Montgomery	40,258.14
Moorefield	263,736.19
Morgantown	2,100,440.06
Moundsville	470,266.29
New Cumberland	33,126.04
New Martinsville	355,001.94
Nitro	461,835.27
Parkersburg	1,639,726.11
Pennsboro	53,332.88
Princeton	383,945.19
Quinwood	4,261.49
Ranson	412,130.02
Ravenswood	91,641.18
Ripley	331,099.12
Romney	91,442.00
Rupert	13,924.92
Saint Albans	385,371.45



Shepherdstown	111,400.41
Shinnston	79,823.54
Sistersville	32,251.98
South Charleston	1,139,052.89
Thomas	25,265.09
Vienna	911,216.93
Wardensville	19,302.41
Wayne	100,464.15
Weirton	743,967.37
Weston	143,807.30
Wheeling	1,294,646.35
White Hall	303,901.00
Williamstown	95,798.95
	28,304,636.75